Supplier

McKeon Contech Ltd

Q4PR

Conradh na Gaeilge
Comptroller and Auditor General
Southern Universities Management Services (SUMS)
Deloitte Ireland LLP

Viatel Technology Ltd

Grant Thornton

Forvis Mazars

Forvis Mazars

Deloitte Ireland LLP

Eversheds Sutherland

Deloitte Ireland LLP

Dell Ireland

Alice PR and Events Limited
University of Limerick

Forvis Mazars

The Reelists

Enovation Solutions Ltd
Jonathan Pratschke

HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY: PAYMENTS OVER €20,000, Q3 2025

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Category

HEA 4th Floor Office Fit-Out, Payment No. 03

National Tertiary Office PR services

Sponsorship 2025/26

Audit fees 2024

Space Utilisation Survey 2024/25

Fee for Higher Education Institution reports

HEA Office Fit-Out, AV installation

HEA Change and Programme Management, HR Review

HEA Cultural Assessment

Erasmus+ spot and system checks

Fee for Higher Education Institution reports

Legal advice

Review of student accommodation delivery and models

IT hardware

Springboard+ advertising/marketing

Sponsorship of 2025 International Health Promoting Campuses conference
Governance reviews and procurement advice

Videography services relating to HEIls awarded Performance Funding
IT - annual hosting and support costs 2025/26

Data Plan for Equity of Access to Higher Education

Date

17/07/2025
03/07/2025
30/09/2025
03/07/2025
15/07/2025
21/08/2025
07/08/2025
14/07/2025
22/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
28/08/2025
30/09/2025
14/07/2025
14/08/2025
03/07/2025
04/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
04/09/2025

Total

€335,350
€90,022
€72,258
€51,500
€50,859
€46,396
€43,827
€41,973
€40,376
€38,213
€37,117
€36,408
€34,145
€29,618
€25,751
€24,000
€23,072
€21,991
€21,494
€20,600




	Q3 2025 payments

