HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY: PAYMENTS OVER €20,000, Q3 2025

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Supplier	Category	Date	Total
McKeon Contech Ltd	HEA 4th Floor Office Fit-Out, Payment No. 03	17/07/2025	€335,350
Q4PR	National Tertiary Office PR services	03/07/2025	€90,022
Conradh na Gaeilge	Sponsorship 2025/26	30/09/2025	€72,258
Comptroller and Auditor General	Audit fees 2024	03/07/2025	€51,500
Southern Universities Management Services (SUMS)	Space Utilisation Survey 2024/25	15/07/2025	€50,859
Deloitte Ireland LLP	Fee for Higher Education Institution reports	21/08/2025	€46,396
Viatel Technology Ltd	HEA Office Fit-Out, AV installation	07/08/2025	€43,827
Grant Thornton	HEA Change and Programme Management, HR Review	14/07/2025	€41,973
Forvis Mazars	HEA Cultural Assessment	22/09/2025	€40,376
Forvis Mazars	Erasmus+ spot and system checks	11/09/2025	€38,213
Deloitte Ireland LLP	Fee for Higher Education Institution reports	11/09/2025	€37,117
Eversheds Sutherland	Legal advice	28/08/2025	€36,408
Deloitte Ireland LLP	Review of student accommodation delivery and models	30/09/2025	€34,145
Dell Ireland	IT hardware	14/07/2025	€29,618
Alice PR and Events Limited	Springboard+ advertising/marketing	14/08/2025	€25,751
University of Limerick	Sponsorship of 2025 International Health Promoting Campuses conference	03/07/2025	€24,000
Forvis Mazars	Governance reviews and procurement advice	04/09/2025	€23,072
The Reelists	Videography services relating to HEIs awarded Performance Funding	11/09/2025	€21,991
Enovation Solutions Ltd	IT - annual hosting and support costs 2025/26	11/09/2025	€21,494
Jonathan Pratschke	Data Plan for Equity of Access to Higher Education	04/09/2025	€20,600